May 26
8:00
9:00
10:30
12:00
3:00
3:15
5:30

May 27
8:00
9:00
10:30
12:00
3:00
3:15

May 28
8:00
9:00
10:30
12:00
3:00
3:15

May 29
8:00
9:00
10:30
12:00
3:00
3:15
5:00

NIMBIoS Working Group — Plant-Soil Feedback Theory
May 26-29
Meeting Agenda

Breakfast provided by NIMBioS
Start

Coffee Break (and photo op)
Lunch at NIMBioS

Coffee Break

Breakout groups

Reception at NIMBioS

Breakfast provided by NIMBioS
Start

Coffee Break

Lunch at NIMBioS

Coffee Break

Breakout groups

Breakfast provided by NIMBioS
Start

Coffee Break

Lunch at NIMBioS

Coffee Break

Breakout groups

Breakfast provided by NIMBioS
Start

Coffee Break

Lunch at NIMBioS

Coffee Break

Breakout groups

End Meeting



