NIMBioS Working Group – Plant-Soil Feedback Theory May 26-29 Meeting Agenda

	Meeting Agenda
May 26	
8:00	Breakfast provided by NIMBioS
9:00	Start
10:30	Coffee Break (and photo op)
12:00	Lunch at NIMBioS
3:00	Coffee Break
3:15	Breakout groups
5:30	Reception at NIMBioS
May 27	
8:00	Breakfast provided by NIMBioS
9:00	Start
10:30	Coffee Break
12:00	Lunch at NIMBioS
3:00	Coffee Break
3:15	Breakout groups
May 28	
8:00	Breakfast provided by NIMBioS
9:00	Start
10:30	Coffee Break
12:00	Lunch at NIMBioS
3:00	Coffee Break
3:15	Breakout groups
May 29	
8:00	Breakfast provided by NIMBioS
9:00	Start
10:30	Coffee Break
12:00	Lunch at NIMBioS
3:00	Coffee Break
3:15	Breakout groups
5:00	End Meeting